Treatment Log (Form Log01)

For the 12-month period to be assessed (1/7/18 to 30/6/19) please provide treatment numbers performed by
itemising each treatment performed. Please start at the most recent treatment and work backwards until you reach
the target required as specified in the attached guidance notes (e.g. 40 for Botulinum toxins). Please do not provide
any confidential or personal identifiable information, such as patient name. Your peer or supervisor must then
review this log against the evidence e.g. your diary or booking system or patient notes, before signing the statement

form to confirm accuracy.

Treatment Treatment
Number Modality

1 Botox
2 Botox
3 Botox
4 Botox
5 Botox
6 Botox
7 Botox
8 Botox
9 Botox
10 Botox
11 Botox
12 Botox
13 Botox
14 Botox
15 Botox
16 Botox
17 Botox
18 Botox
19 Botox
20 Botox
21 Botox
22 Botox
23 Botox
24 Botox
25 Botox
26 Botox
27 Botox
28 Botox
29 Botox
30 Botox
31 Botox
32 Botox
33 Botox
34 Botox
35 Botox
36 Botox
37 Botox
38 Botox
39 Botox
40 Botox

Date/time

27/6/19
27/6/19
27/6/19
27/6/19
25/6/19
25/6/19
25/6/19
25/6/19
25/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
20/6/19
20/6/19
20/6/19
20/6/19
20/6/19
20/6/19
17/6/19
17/6/19
17/6/19
17/6/19
17/6/19
17/6/19
17/6/19
17/6/19
13/6/19
13/6/19
13/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
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Treatment
Modality
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers
Dermal Fillers

Date/Time

27/6/19
27/6/19
27/6/19
27/6/19
27/6/19
25/6/19
25/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
20/6/19
20/6/19
13/6/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
10/6/19
10/6/19
10/6/19
6/6/19

6/6/19

6/6/19

4/6/19

4/6/19

4/6/19

4/6/19

4/6/19

3/6/19

3/6/19

20/5/19
20/5/19
20/5/19
16/5/19
16/5/19
16/5/19
16/5/19
16/5/19
14/5/19
13/5/19
13/5/19
7/5/19



Treatment Treatment
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Modality

Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel
Chemical peel

Date/time

27/6/19
25/6/19
25/6/19
24/6/19
24/6/19
18/6/19
18/6/19
13/6/19
11/6/19
10/6/19
10/6/19
10/6/19
6/6/19
6/6/19
6/6/19
4/6/19
4/6/19
3/6/19
20/5/19
20/5/19
16/5/19
14/5/19
13/5/19
13/5/19
9/5/19
9/5/19
7/5/19
7/5/19
2/5/19
29/4/19
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Number
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Modality

Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling
Microneedling

Date/Time

25/6/19
25/6/19
20/6/19
20/6/19
18/6/19
13/6/19
13/6/19
11/6/19
10/6/19
10/6/19
4/6/19

4/6/19



