Treatment Log (Form Log01)

For the 12-month period to be assessed (1/7/18 to 30/6/19) please provide treatment numbers performed by itemising each treatment performed. Please start at the most recent treatment and work backwards until you reach the target required as specified in the attached guidance notes (e.g. 40 for Botulinum toxins). Please do *not* provide any confidential or personal identifiable information, such as patient name. Your peer or supervisor must then review this log against the evidence e.g. your diary or booking system or patient notes, before signing the statement form to confirm accuracy.

Treatment Number	Treatment Modality	Date/time	Treatment Number	Treatment Modality	Date/Time
1	Botox	27/6/19	1	Dermal Fillers	27/6/19
2	Botox	27/6/19	2	Dermal Fillers	27/6/19
3	Botox	27/6/19	3	Dermal Fillers	27/6/19
4	Botox	27/6/19	4	Dermal Fillers	27/6/19
5	Botox	25/6/19	5	Dermal Fillers	27/6/19
6	Botox	25/6/19	6	Dermal Fillers	25/6/19
7	Botox	25/6/19	7	Dermal Fillers	25/6/19
8	Botox	25/6/19	8	Dermal Fillers	24/6/19
9	Botox	25/6/19	9	Dermal Fillers	24/6/19
10	Botox	24/6/19	10	Dermal Fillers	24/6/19
11	Botox	24/6/19	11	Dermal Fillers	20/6/19
12	Botox	24/6/19	12	Dermal Fillers	20/6/19
13	Botox	24/6/19	13	Dermal Fillers	13/6/19
14	Botox	24/6/19	14	Dermal Fillers	11/6/19
15	Botox	24/6/19	15	Dermal Fillers	11/6/19
16	Botox	24/6/19	16	Dermal Fillers	10/6/19
17	Botox	24/6/19	17	Dermal Fillers	10/6/19
18	Botox	20/6/19	18	Dermal Fillers	10/6/19
19	Botox	20/6/19	19	Dermal Fillers	6/6/19
20	Botox	20/6/19	20	Dermal Fillers	6/6/19
21	Botox	20/6/19	21	Dermal Fillers	6/6/19
22	Botox	20/6/19	22	Dermal Fillers	4/6/19
23	Botox	20/6/19	23	Dermal Fillers	4/6/19
24	Botox	17/6/19	24	Dermal Fillers	4/6/19
25	Botox	17/6/19	25	Dermal Fillers	4/6/19
26	Botox	17/6/19	26	Dermal Fillers	4/6/19
27	Botox	17/6/19	27	Dermal Fillers	3/6/19
28	Botox	17/6/19	28	Dermal Fillers	3/6/19
29	Botox	17/6/19	29	Dermal Fillers	20/5/19
30	Botox	17/6/19	30	Dermal Fillers	20/5/19
31	Botox	17/6/19	31	Dermal Fillers	20/5/19
32	Botox	13/6/19	32	Dermal Fillers	16/5/19
33	Botox	13/6/19	33	Dermal Fillers	16/5/19
34	Botox	13/6/19	34	Dermal Fillers	16/5/19
35	Botox	11/6/19	35	Dermal Fillers	16/5/19
36	Botox	11/6/19	36	Dermal Fillers	16/5/19
37	Botox	11/6/19	37	Dermal Fillers	14/5/19
38	Botox	11/6/19	38	Dermal Fillers	13/5/19
39	Botox	11/6/19	39	Dermal Fillers	13/5/19
40	Botox	11/6/19	40	Dermal Fillers	7/5/19

Treatment Number	Treatment Modality	Date/time	Treatment Number	Treatment Modality	Date/Time
1	Chemical peel	27/6/19	1	Microneedling	25/6/19
2	Chemical peel	25/6/19	2	Microneedling	25/6/19
3	Chemical peel	25/6/19	3	Microneedling	20/6/19
4	Chemical peel	24/6/19	4	Microneedling	20/6/19
5	Chemical peel	24/6/19	5	Microneedling	18/6/19
6	Chemical peel	18/6/19	6	Microneedling	13/6/19
7	Chemical peel	18/6/19	7	Microneedling	13/6/19
8	Chemical peel	13/6/19	8	Microneedling	11/6/19
9	Chemical peel	11/6/19	9	Microneedling	10/6/19
10	Chemical peel	10/6/19	10	Microneedling	10/6/19
11	Chemical peel	10/6/19	11	Microneedling	4/6/19
12	Chemical peel	10/6/19	12	Microneedling	4/6/19
13	Chemical peel	6/6/19			
14	Chemical peel	6/6/19			
15	Chemical peel	6/6/19			
16	Chemical peel	4/6/19			
17	Chemical peel	4/6/19			
18	Chemical peel	3/6/19			
19	Chemical peel	20/5/19			
20	Chemical peel	20/5/19			
21	Chemical peel	16/5/19			
22	Chemical peel	14/5/19			
23	Chemical peel	13/5/19			
24	Chemical peel	13/5/19			
25	Chemical peel	9/5/19			
26	Chemical peel	9/5/19			
27	Chemical peel	7/5/19			
28	Chemical peel	7/5/19			
29	Chemical peel	2/5/19			
30	Chemical peel	29/4/19			